
O2LUX-2025 #2 - Zigomars
Virton Rabais 18.1.2025

SUD O LUX

Fabrice RICHARD
SUD O LUX
Circuit : H:Noir long
Distance : 6800m
Temps : 2:37:53 (23'13"/km)

17/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:54:11
2. Mindaugas NAKVOSAS 1:00:58
3. Donatas MICKUS 1:01:02

1. 70 00:05:25 233m 23'15"/km
2. 66 00:03:45 00:09:10 222m 16'54"/km
3. 68 00:18:47 00:27:57 445m 42'13"/km
4. 67 00:08:11 00:36:08 425m 19'15"/km
5. 72 00:14:26 00:50:34 416m 34'42"/km
6. 74 00:06:33 00:57:07 454m 14'26"/km
7. 73 00:06:20 01:03:27 285m 22'13"/km
8. 75 00:09:31 01:12:58 511m 18'37"/km
9. 76 00:02:56 01:15:54 249m 11'47"/km

10. 77 00:04:31 01:20:25 344m 13'08"/km
11. 69 00:14:50 01:35:15 923m 16'04"/km
12. 78 00:04:52 01:40:07 247m 19'42"/km
13. 71 00:12:03 01:52:10 305m 39'30"/km
14. 68 00:03:09 01:55:19 154m 20'27"/km
15. 79 00:07:50 02:03:09 490m 15'59"/km
16. 80 00:12:52 02:16:01 361m 35'39"/km
17. 62 00:07:03 02:23:04 165m 42'44"/km
18. 81 00:09:31 02:32:35 217m 43'51"/km
19. 82 00:03:34 02:36:09 200m 17'50"/km
20. 10 00:01:14 02:37:23 124m 9'57"/km
21. 999 00:00:30 02:37:53 64m 7'49"/km
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